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Task 40 |LLE]]

Imagine you are doing a project on the most popular music genres in
Zetland . You have found some data on the subject —the results of the
opinion polls (see the table below). Comment on the data in the table
and give your opinion on the subject of the project.

The most popular music genres

among people mn Zetland

Pop music 30%

Rock 27%

Rap 23%

Jazz 11%

Folk music 9%
Use the following plan:

Make an opening statement on the subject of the project;
Select and report 2-3 facts;
Give 1-2 comparisons where relevant;

Outline a problem that can arise with listening to music and suggest a
wav of colvino 1t-




Introduction
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Introduction

People listen to various music
genres and I would like to know
what genres are the most popular in
Zetland (1). To do that I will
analyze the data in the table and
grve my opinion on the subject (2).
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Introduction/ p. 42/43. Acnexr 1

1. !!lynmoMunaanue npoekra
2. !lltema/uens npoekra
3. HaHHbIC HalJeHbl, aBTOp onpoc HE mpoBoann

4. YIIOMMHAaHHE, 4YTO CBEACHUS B3STHI U3
TaOJIHUILIbI/ IUarpaMMbI

(3-4) MO;kHO Hanucarth 1ubo B 1-M a0zare. 1100
BO 2-M.

- BBosiHOE npemiokeHrne 00sI3aTeIbHBIM HE SIBJISICTCS

- IlepedpazupoBanue TeMbl MpPOEKTa HE TpeOyeTCs
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Introduction

People listen to various music
genres and I would like to know
what genres are the most popular in
Zetland (1). To do that I will
analyze the data in the table and
grve my opinion on the subject (2).

. 49. Acmexr 1




Introduction

People listen to various music
genres and I would like to know
what genres are the most popular
in Zetland (1). To do that I will
analyze the data in the table and
give my opinion on the subject (2).
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Facts
Acnexkm 2 -p.42-43

1. !!'HeT 4ymMclI€HHBIX 3HAYECHUM — aCIIEKT HE PacCKphIT (2 uiu 3
(daxTa)

2. Asrtop onpoc HE mipoBoamn

3. YIIOMHHaHHE, YTO CBEJCHUS B3SThI U3 TAOIUIIbI/ IMarpaMMbl




L-;_I
Facts
As can be seen [rom the data that 1

found online, the majority of
people prefer pop music (1). 27 7% of
people choose rock (2). As for the
third most eogular style, 1t 1s rap
(3). Jazz and folk music are at the
bottom of the table and the

smallest groups of respondents said
they enjoy(ed) listening to them (4).




Facts - 2-3 ¢paxma p.42-43 Acnexm 2

As can be seen from the data that I found online, the majority of

people prefer pop music (1). 27 7 of people choose rock (2). As for the
third most popular style, 1t is rap (3). Jazz and folk music are at the
bottom of the table and the smallest groups of respondents said they
enjoy(ed) listening to them (4).

+nanHble HaleHbl, aBTop onpoc HE nposoaun (BTopoit ab3arn)

+YnoMuHaHue, 4TO CBEICHUS B3SIThI U3 TaOIHUIIbI/TarpaMMbl (BBEICHUE)
- KOHKPETHBIE ITU(DPHI

- majority- 27% of people




Lil

Comparisons - Acnexm 8 -p.43

The most popular music genres
axnong p opl e in Zetland

Pop nr 30%
Roc k 27%

Rap 23%

Jazz 119%
Folk music 9%

The data reveals that the

proportions of respondents who

chose 1azz_and folk music are the
smallest and they differ by 27.
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Comparisons - Acnexm 8 -p.43

The most popular music genres
axnong p opl e in Zetland

Pop nr 30%
Roc k 27%

Rap 23%

Jazz 119%
Folk music 9%

The data reveals that the

proportions of respondents who
chose jazz (11%) and olk _music

(9%) are the smallest and they
differ by 27.
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p.42-43

1.

bamiel He cHMKaroTcs, ecian 00pmIasg 4acThb
JaHHBIX MCIOJIb30BaHa — 2 (pakra, 1
CpaBHCHUE.

[IoBTOpeHue (hakToB B ab3amax 2-3
npunuMaetcs JIMBO B nepedpazupoBaHHOM
Buae, JIMbO wuaes ny0iupoBaHa 4aCTUYHO.

JlononHuTenbHAs (M30BITOYHAS ) HH(DOPMALIUS
HE TpeOyeTCs, HO €Ciau BKirodaercs, To HE
NOJKHA HECTH (PAaKTUYCCKHUX OIIMOOK U
IIPOTUBOPEUYUTH KOM. CUTYaIl1H.
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Problem — p.44 , acnexm 4

)

2)

He npeonacamv Hepeanvuvix uau abcypounvix npoonem, 8
amomy cayuae acnekm 0yoem cuumamocs Heeulnoanennvim!

He npeonacamv abcypouvix peuienuit npobiemvl, 8 3Mom
cayuae acnekm byoem cuumamocs HemouHvim!
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Problem

Listening to music 1s an enjoyable
activity, but it can be associated with
some problems (1). The most common
problem 1s the following(2). When a
famuly travels by car and they try to
choose what music to listen to, they
cannot because all family members
have different tastes in music(3). To
solve this problem they should listen to
different genres in turn (4).




3aKkJII0YCHHUEe
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Conclusion — p.44, Acnexm 5

1) Coomeemcmeosamv hopmyne 3a0anusi;

2) Ecnu mrenue asmopa He 6bICKA3AHO
IKCNIUYUMHO, MO CMABUM MUHYC;

3) He cuumaemcs owubxoil, eciu MHeHUe
asmop oaem 6 nepeom abzaue, a 8
3aKII0YeHUU OHO nepeqhpazupoBaHo.
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Conclusion

In conclusion, everyone knows that
music plays an important role in
peoples’ lives. It 1s entertaining and
calming.
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Conclusion

In conclusion, everyone knows that
music plays an important role in
peoples’ lives. It 1s entertaining and
calming .




People listen to various music genres and I would like to know what genres are the
most popular in Zetland . To do that I will analyze the data in the table and give my

opinion on the subject. =

As can be seen from the data that I found online, the majority of people prefer pop
music . 27 7 of people choose rock . As for the third most P fular style, it is rap . Jazz
and folk music are at the bottom of the table and the smallest groups of respondents said

they enjoy(ed) listening to them .

The data reveals that the proportions of respondents who chose jazz (11%) and folk (9%)
music are the smallest and they differ by 2%. +

Listening to music is an enjoyable activity, but it can be associated with some
problems. The most common problem is the / ollowing. When a family travels by car and
they try to choose what music to listen to, they cannot because all family members have
different tastes in music. To solve this problem they should listen to different genres in

turn. +

In conclusion, everyone knows that music plays an important role in peoples’ lives. It is
entertaining and calming . —
70NQ)




p. 48

“ Ecnu 60 ecmyniienuu YnoMuHaemcs Cmpana u
MOYHO
ONUCAHA AyOumopus, mo 8 OaibHeluulem
YROMUHAHUE CMPAHbL HE0DA3AMENbHO 60 2M U SM

2

acneKkmax.
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lIpasuna,

KOmopble HaxX00samcs 3a npeoeiamu

ypoens B1|B2




IIpasuna, Kkomopwle naxoosmes 3a npedenamu yposus B1|B2 .

1) MAJORITY

B CTaTUCTUKE - 3HayeHune > 50%
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IIpasuna, komopwle naxoosmes 3a npederamu yposhs B1|B2 .

1) MAJORITY

B cTaTucTnke - > H0%

- The largest group
- The larger group (= > 50%)
->50%

- The largest group/vote/the larger group




Era AHMUUCKUWU A3bIK

CnoBapb-MUHUMYM
ONSA HanMcaHusA acce
no tabnuuam

T UEELVIVELY

@ Bonee 250 cnos 1 thpas

@ Mpumepsl ynotpedneHus

@ TpeHuHrn ¢ oTeeTamu
@ lMpumepbl HAaNUCaHUA acce
® Tembl acce

Mockea
2022
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IIpasuna, komopuie naxoosmes 3a npedenamu yposus B1|B2 .

2) 257 of the students (these)

257 of the students

257 of the teenagers
257% of the young people
257 of the respondent/ 257 of respondents

257% of students who voted
257% of people who voted
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IIpasuna, komopuie naxoosmes 3a npedenamu yposus B1|B2 .

3) cpasnenue nponopyuii: .
b/ unu O percentage points

.? CI’ZQL!MCZJZMCWlbl no cmamucmuke

2 Cpeocmea maccoeoti ungopmayuu ( He
CReyuanu3upyIouuecs Ha cmamucmuxe)

2 Obviunble 100U
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lIpasuna,

KOmopble HaxX00samcs 3a npeoeiamu

ypoens B1|B2
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